
JUVENILE OR DOMESTIC - Guardians ad litem As of April 4, 2019

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Alsobrook Luke H 66442 3770 Broadway Blvd Kansas City MO 64111 816-986-9858 816-817-9807 luke@alsobrooklawfirm.com

Berezoski Daniel C 63451 4801 Main St. Ste., 1000 Kansas City MO 64112 816-988-8265 816-983-8080 daniel.berezoski@huschblackwell.com

Buzzelli Kristen M 64454 529 SE 2nd St Suite D Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-581-2020 816-866-9211 kristen@buzzellilaw.com

Creagar John M 66957 204 W. Linwood Blvd Kansas City MO 64111 816-895-2858 816-561-9355 jmc@ctlawkc.com

Davis Drew A 49262 North 3rd St Lindsborg KS 67456 785-212-1958 785-543-0413 drewadavis.esq@gmail.com

DiMartino Christin A 58068 23A East 3rd Street Kansas City MO 64106 816-472-1400 816-472-4433 cdimartino@walterslaw.com

Fitle Angela S 67663 5956 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64171 816-490-6612 fitlelaw@gmail.com

Foster Jeanne M 28056 14801 E. 42nd Street Independence MO 64055 816-283-8500 816-283-8501 jeannefoster74@gmail.com

Geer Vanessa V 69091 1301 E 49th St Kansas City MO 64110 816-235-2279 816-235-6582 gerrv@umkc.edu

Ginther Sarah H 50744 242 PO BOX Liberty MO 64069 816-217-9998 816-293-9189 sarah@gintherlawkc.com

Hopkins William 21742 9233 Ward Parkway, Suite 270 Kansas City MO 64114 816-421-7900 816-421-7912 william@whopkinslegalservices.com

McCabe Stephanie 63151 5207 W 156th Street Overland Park KS 66224 816-718-4399 816-222-0569 sroutlaw@gmail.com

Napier Norman Jr C 56921 912 East 63rd Street, Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64110 816-482-9223 816-482-0919 craig@craignapier.law

Null Emily B 63559 800 E 101st Terr, Suite 350 Kansas City MO 63559 816-499-2317 816-817-9694 emily@nulllaw.com

Patrizi Virginia W 66518 9749 N Lucerne Ave Kansas City MO 64154 214-394-8483 816-6731887 vwpatrizi@aol.com

Pender Sharlie 30928 10510 East 23rd St South Independence MO 64052-2005 816-254-3395 816-254-3397 sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net

Peters Matthew M 67364 1044 Main St, Ste 900 Kansas City MO 67364 816-221-1430 816-221-1044 mmp@martinleigh.com

Rooney Katie 56636 2345 Grand Blvd Suite 2500 Kansas City MO 64108 816-460-5501 816-292-2001 krooney@lathropgage.com

Scheuerman Kimberly J 64140 4151 N Mulberry Drive Suite 205 Kansas City MO 64116 816-414-2597 816-382-6297 kscheuerman@levycraig.com

Shabazz Londa 36089 8823 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64114 816-523-2166 816-897-0105 shabazzlaw@yahoo.com

Simpkins Cheri C 41580 282 NE Tudor Road Lee's Summit MO 64086 816-478-7772 816-524-8149 ccs_law@yahoo.com

Thurmond Kristen L 67783 204 W. Linwood Blvd. Kansas City MO 64111 816-895-2858 816-561-9355 kristen@thurmondlawfirm.com
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